DRUM  BALL  MILL  SERIES
Large roll ball mill
QM
Large roll ball mill for efficient grinding, dispersing, and mixing of materials. Uses
gravity-driven impact and shear for fine powder processing in mining, ceramics,
and chemicals.

and other linings can be used. The model can be selected from 25-2000L according to the
user's output.
Changsha Tianchuang Powder Technology Co., Ltd.
Technical parameters
name Volume(L) Speed(rpm)
Loading
capacity(kg) Motor power(kw)
Feed particle size
(mm)
Discharge particle
size (μm)
Speed ​​regulation
method
QM-30L 30 20~60 10.5 0.75 ≤5
≥300
Frequency conversion
stepless speed
regulationor fixed
speed
QM-50L 50 20~50 17.5 1.5 ≤5
QM-100L 100 20~45 35 2.2 ≤10
QM-200L 200 20~40 70 4 ≤10
QM-300L 300 20~38 105 5.5 ≤10
QM-500L 500 20~36 175 7.5 ≤10
QM-1000L 1000 20~34 350 11 ≤20
QM-2000L 2000 20~34 700 22 ≤20
Note: 25-50L is single-phase 220V, and above 50L is three-phase 380V. Mill barrel
material: carbon steel, stainless steel, can be lined with nylon polyurethane,
polytetrafluoroethylene, corundum, etc.
1. Model description: QM-(Volume)-(A speed regulating type, B ordinary type) For example:
QM-50-A is a 50L speed regulating roller ball mill;
2. Determine the machine model based on the grinding volume;
3. Select ball mill tanks (or different ball mill tank linings) and grinding balls of different
materials according to the material properties.;
4. You can choose equipment with automatic unloading device and dust cover. Material and